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
Tony Conte
Kelly Crawford
Colin Elbasani
Jim Ellis
Joanne Fishman
Lana Fitzpatrick
Suzanne Geoffrion
Jeffrey Gillett
Soraya Golesorkhi
Hank Hagman
Andrea Harris
Margaret Hartwell
Peter Hattersley
Yan Heim
Michelle Holcenberg
Wendy Holcenberg
Dick Holt
Cookie Javinsky
Shellie Kirby
Sheryl Kortright
Meredith Linamen
Mary Beth MacLennan
Lara Markel
Christine Mason
Christina McCormick
Michele McKay
Chad Morrison
Peyman Moshref
Audrey Neale
Walter Nelson
Bruce Newman
Diane Petek
Margaret Price
Susan Schlicher
Cathy Schultheis
Joel Sheiman
Melanie Snow
Tom Stack
Ted Streeter
Bo Sullivan
Norla Torres-Turney
Linda Van Drent
Theresa  Wang
Greg Watkins
Val Cook- Watkins
Jerry Wendt
Scott Winburne
Frank Woodward
June Young
Ana Zimmank

Coming Soon

Price Change

Walnut Creek

1500 Golden Rain Rd., #4   $330,000
LEVEL-IN 1BR | 1BA gem in Rossmoor!
 
Mary Beth MacLennan/Tony Conte
925-324-6246/925-708-1396
1500GoldenRainRd4.com Lic #01480008/00959101

PENDING

PENDING



villageassociates.com | @villageassociates | 925.254.0505 | It’s Village. Of Course.

Shannon Conner 

925.980.3829
Shannon@ShannonConner.com
ShannoncConner.com
DRE# 01885058

ONE OF 
ORINDA’S 
FAVORITE 
STREETS.
The perfect 
abode in the 
heart of  Glorietta

46 Martha Road

Call for Details

Go Bears! 

4BEDS 2.5BATHS 2,648SQFT

This is the house you’ve 
been waiting for!  
 
Completely remodeled 
home with plenty of space 
to work, study and play! 



5 bd | 4 ba | 4152 sqft | .72 acre | $2,695,000

Office:  925-998-7898 | ct@clarkthompson.com     
www.clarkthompson.com      

                 

CALBRE# 00903367 

 20 Whitfield Court, Pleasant Hill 

    8  Southard Cour t ,  Moraga  

 

Impeccably designed home of quality          
craftsmanship & construction. Enjoy the many 

amenities Moraga living offers (all within walking 
distance) including the Farmer’s Market, the 

Commons Park, trails, shops & dining plus 
Moraga’s wide open spaces. (& a brewery too!) 







A Peaceful Retreat with Exceptional Views!

632 Terra California Drive #1 | Rossmoor
2 BD | 2 BA | 1,637 SF | Offered for $989,000

Located in the heart of Rossmoor 
with views of the golf course and 
surrounding hills, this stunning 
one-level condo offers 2 spacious 
bedrooms, 2 updated full baths, a 
remodeled eat-in kitchen, separate 
den & dining room, laundry room, 
and an attached garage with 
inside entry.
632terracaliforniadr1.com

*Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. License Number 01527235. All material presented herein is intended for informational 
purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy 
of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. This is not intended to solicit property already listed. Nothing herein shall be construed as legal, accounting or other professional 
advice outside the realm of real estate brokerage.

Leslie Lomond
Compass | Lafayette
650.799.2110
leslie.lomond@compass.com
DRE 01968517

Orinda Oasis, Privacy & Serenity

70 Lost Valley Dr., Orinda                         $1,725,000

Minutes from Del 
Rey and Miramonte 
schools. 
Single story, spacious 
modern home has 
4 bedrooms, 3 full 
baths, 2 car garage. 
Updated kitchen, 
Hardwood fl oors. 
20,050 sq.ft. lot.
View deck, draught 
tolerant terraced 
gardens with peach, 
apple, tomato, 
zucchini, fi gs and 
more.  

*Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. License Number 01527235. All material presented herein is intended for informational 
purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy 
of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. This is not intended to solicit property already listed. Nothing herein shall be construed as legal, accounting or other professional 
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